Generated on: 2024-01-15 17:50
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

slope fitting for mixer
decanter
flat bottom with elevation different than 5%
jacket for heating
electric heater with bath on bottom
manway door on hinge
cooling jacket bigger than 0,5 m2/1.000 lit
fitting for shield gas
caps for valves
dismountable pipe for level indicator
material AISI316L/BA (W.Nr.1.4404/IIId)
grinding surface of coat (schotch brite)
mirror surface of coat.
All sizes are in millimeters!
TANK TYPE VOLUME Ø H H1 H2
PZPK300A6 300 LIT 638 1300 * 1000 300
PZPK390A6 390 lit 638 1550 * 1250 300
PZPK470A6 470 lit 638 1800 * 1500 300
PZPK410A7 410 lit 731 1300 * 1000 300
PZPK510A7 510 lit 731 1550 * 1250 300
PZPK620A7 620 lit 731 1800 * 1500 300
PZPK490A8 500 lit 797 1300 * 1000 300
PZPK610A8 630 lit 797 1550 * 1250 300
PZPK730A8 750 lit 797 1800 * 1500 300
PZPK880A10 880 lit 956 1550 * 1250 300
PZPK1050A10 1050 lit 956 2150 1500 300
Generated on: 2024-01-15 17:50
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
TANK TYPE VOLUME Ø H H1 H2
PZPK1400A10 1400 lit 956 2650 2000 300
PZPK1150A11 1150 lit 1116 1550 1250 300
PZPK1400A11 1400 lit 1116 2220 1500 300
PZPK1900A11 1900 lit 1116 2700 2000 300
PZPK1850A13 1850 lit 1275 2350 1500 400
PZPK2500A13 2500 lit 1275 2850 2000 400
PZPK3150A13 3150 lit 1275 3350 2500 400
PZPK2250A14 2250 lit 1402 2350 1500 400
PZPK3050A14 3050 lit 1402 2850 2000 400
PZPK3800A14 3800 lit 1402 3350 2500 400
PZPK3950A16 3950 lit 1593 2900 2000 400
PZPK4900A16 4900 lit 1593 3400 2500 400
PZPK5900A16 5900 lit 1593 3900 3000 400
PZPK4750A18 4750 lit 1752 2950 2000 400
PZPK5950A18 5950 lit 1752 3450 2500 400
PZPK7150A18 7150 lit 1752 3950 3000 400
PZPK7050A19 7050 lit 1911 3600 2500 500
PZPK8500A19 8500 lit 1911 4100 3000 500
PZPK11300A19 11300 lit 1911 5100 4000 500
PZPK8250A21 8250 lit 2071 3600 2500 500
PZPK9950A21 9950 lit 2071 4100 3000 500
PZPK13300A21 13300 lit 2071 5100 4000 500
PZPK11500A22 11500 lit 2230 3500 * 3000 500
PZPK15400A22 15400 lit 2230 4500 * 4000 500
PZPK19300A22 19300 lit 2230 5500 * 5000 500
PZPK144000A25 14400 lit 2501 3500 * 3000 500
PZPK19300A25 19300 lit 2501 4500 * 4000 500
PZPK24200A25 24200 lit 2501 5500 * 5000 500
Generated on: 2024-01-15 17:50
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak